
APPLICAZIONI AUTO

CITROËN

CITROËN JUMPY 

(U6U_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

JUMPY (U6U_) 1995-10-01 

- 1998-08-

01

1905 ccm 51 KW 69 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel D9B 

(XUD9A/U)

JUMPY (U6U_) 1995-10-01 

- 2000-08-

01

1581 ccm 58 KW 79 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina 1580 SPI

JUMPY (U6U_) 1995-10-01 

- 2000-08-

01

1905 ccm 66 KW 90 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel DHX 

(XUD9TF/B

TF)

JUMPY (U6U_) 1995-10-01 

- 2000-08-

01

1581 ccm 58 KW 79 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina 220 A2.000

JUMPY (U6U_) 1996-04-01 

- 2003-11-

01

1905 ccm 68 KW 92 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel D8B 

(XUD9TF)

JUMPY (U6U_) 1998-04-01 

- 2003-11-

01

1868 ccm 51 KW 69 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel WJZ (DW8)

JUMPY (U6U_) 1998-04-01 

- 2003-11-

01

1868 ccm 51 KW 69 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel WJY 

(DW8B)

JUMPY (U6U_) 1999-10-01 

- 2006-10-

01

1997 ccm 69 KW 94 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel RHX 

(DW10BTE

D)

JUMPY (U6U_) 2000-03-01 

- 2006-10-

01

1997 ccm 80 KW 109 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel RHZ 

(DW10ATE

D)

JUMPY (U6U_) 2000-03-01 

- 2006-10-

01

1997 ccm 102 KW 138 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina RFN 

(EW10J4)

JUMPY (U6U_) 2000-04-01 

- 2006-12-

01

1997 ccm 100 KW 136 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina RFN 

(EW10J4)

CITROËN JUMPY 

Furgonato (BS_, BT_, 

BY_, BZ_)

https://www.dipacommerce.com/epi306r.html#auto-compatibili.tab


Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

JUMPY Furgonato (BS_, 

BT_, BY_, BZ_)

1995-10-01 

- 2000-08-

01

1581 ccm 58 KW 79 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina 220 A2.000

JUMPY Furgonato (BS_, 

BT_, BY_, BZ_)

1995-10-01 

- 2000-08-

01

1905 ccm 66 KW 90 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel DHX 

(XUD9TF/B

TF)

JUMPY Furgonato (BS_, 

BT_, BY_, BZ_)

1995-10-01 

- 2000-08-

01

1581 ccm 58 KW 79 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina 1580 SPI

JUMPY Furgonato (BS_, 

BT_, BY_, BZ_)

1998-04-01 

- 2006-10-

01

1868 ccm 51 KW 69 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel WJZ (DW8)

JUMPY Furgonato (BS_, 

BT_, BY_, BZ_)

1998-04-01 

- 2006-10-

01

1868 ccm 51 KW 69 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel WJY 

(DW8B)

JUMPY Furgonato (BS_, 

BT_, BY_, BZ_)

1999-10-01 

- 2006-10-

01

1997 ccm 69 KW 94 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel RHX 

(DW10BTE

D)

JUMPY Furgonato (BS_, 

BT_, BY_, BZ_)

2000-03-01 

- 2006-10-

01

1997 ccm 102 KW 138 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina RFN 

(EW10J4)

JUMPY Furgonato (BS_, 

BT_, BY_, BZ_)

2001-10-01 

- 2006-10-

01

1997 ccm 80 KW 109 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel RHZ 

(DW10ATE

D)

JUMPY Furgonato (BS_, 

BT_, BY_, BZ_)

2001-10-01 

- 2006-10-

01

1997 ccm 80 KW 109 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel RHZ 

(DW10BTE

D+)

JUMPY Furgonato (BS_, 

BT_, BY_, BZ_)

2001-10-01 

- 2006-10-

01

1997 ccm 80 KW 109 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel RHZ 

(DW10BTE

D)

JUMPY Furgonato (BS_, 

BT_, BY_, BZ_)

2001-10-01 

- 2006-10-

01

1997 ccm 80 KW 109 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel RHZ 

(DW10CTE

D)



CITROËN JUMPY 

Pianale piatto/Telaio 

(BU_, BV_, BW_, 

BX_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

JUMPY Pianale 

piatto/Telaio (BU_, BV_, 

BW_, BX_)

1999-10-01 

- 2006-10-

01

1997 ccm 69 KW 94 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel RHX 

(DW10BTE

D)

JUMPY Pianale 

piatto/Telaio (BU_, BV_, 

BW_, BX_)

1999-10-01 

- 2006-10-

01

1905 ccm 68 KW 92 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel D8B 

(XUD9TE)

FIAT

FIAT SCUDO 

Combinato (220_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

SCUDO Combinato 

(220_)

1996-02-01 

- 1998-04-

01

1905 ccm 51 KW 69 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel D9B

SCUDO Combinato 

(220_)

1996-02-01 

- 2006-12-

01

1905 ccm 68 KW 92 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel D8B

SCUDO Combinato 

(220_)

1996-02-01 

- 2006-12-

01

1581 ccm 58 KW 79 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina 220 A 

2.000

SCUDO Combinato 

(220_)

1996-02-01 

- 2006-12-

01

1905 ccm 66 KW 90 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel DHX 

(XUD9TF/L

)

SCUDO Combinato 

(220_)

1998-04-01 

- 2006-12-

01

1868 ccm 51 KW 69 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel WJZ (DW8)

SCUDO Combinato 

(220_)

1999-12-01 

- 2006-12-

01

1997 ccm 80 KW 109 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel RHZ

SCUDO Combinato 

(220_)

2000-06-01 

- 2006-12-

01

1997 ccm 100 KW 136 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina RFN 

(EW10J4)

SCUDO Combinato 

(220_)

2004-01-01 

- 2006-12-

01

1997 ccm 69 KW 94 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel RHX



FIAT SCUDO 

Furgonato (220_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

SCUDO Furgonato 

(220_)

1996-02-01 

- 2006-12-

01

1581 ccm 58 KW 79 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina 220 A 

2.000

SCUDO Furgonato 

(220_)

1996-02-01 

- 2006-12-

01

1905 ccm 66 KW 90 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel DHX 

(XUD9TF/L

)

SCUDO Furgonato 

(220_)

1996-02-01 

- 2006-12-

01

1905 ccm 51 KW 69 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel D9B

SCUDO Furgonato 

(220_)

1998-02-01 

- 2006-12-

01

1905 ccm 68 KW 92 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel D8B

SCUDO Furgonato 

(220_)

1998-04-01 

- 2006-12-

01

1868 ccm 51 KW 69 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel WJZ (DW8)

SCUDO Furgonato 

(220_)

1998-04-01 

- 2006-12-

01

1868 ccm 51 KW 69 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel WJY 

(DW8B)

SCUDO Furgonato 

(220_)

1999-10-01 

- 2006-12-

01

1997 ccm 69 KW 94 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel RHX

SCUDO Furgonato 

(220_)

2000-05-01 

- 2006-12-

01

1997 ccm 100 KW 136 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina RFN 

(EW10J4)

SCUDO Furgonato 

(220_)

2002-12-01 

- 2006-12-

01

1997 ccm 80 KW 109 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel RHZ

PEUGEOT

PEUGEOT EXPERT 

(224_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

EXPERT (224_) 1996-02-01 

- 1998-05-

01

1905 ccm 68 KW 92 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel D8B 

(XUD9TE)

EXPERT (224_) 1996-02-01 

- 1998-12-

01

1905 ccm 51 KW 70 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel D9B 

(XUD9AU)

EXPERT (224_) 1996-02-01 

- 2000-09-

01

1905 ccm 66 KW 90 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel DHX 

(XUD9TE)



EXPERT (224_) 1996-02-01 

- 2000-09-

01

1581 ccm 58 KW 79 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina 222A2 

(1580 SPI)

EXPERT (224_) 1996-10-01 

- 2000-09-

01

1761 ccm 74 KW 101 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina LFZ 

(XU7JP)

EXPERT (224_) 2000-07-01 

- 2006-12-

01

1997 ccm 100 KW 136 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina RFN 

(EW10J4)

EXPERT (224_) 2000-07-01 

- 2006-12-

01

1997 ccm 80 KW 109 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel RHZ 

(DW10CTE

D)

EXPERT (224_) 2000-07-01 

- 2006-12-

01

1997 ccm 80 KW 109 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel RHW 

(DW10ATE

D4)

EXPERT (224_) 2000-07-01 

- 2006-12-

01

1997 ccm 80 KW 109 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel RHZ 

(DW10BTE

D)

EXPERT (224_) 2000-07-01 

- 2006-12-

01

1997 ccm 80 KW 109 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel RHZ 

(DW10ATE

D)

EXPERT (224_) 2000-07-01 

- 2006-12-

01

1997 ccm 80 KW 109 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel RHZ 

(DW10BTE

D+)

EXPERT (224_) 2000-10-01 

- 2006-10-

01

1997 ccm 69 KW 94 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel RHX 

(DW10BTE

D)

EXPERT (224_) 2003-12-01 

- 2006-12-

01

1868 ccm 51 KW 69 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel WJY 

(DW8B)

EXPERT (224_) 2003-12-01 

- 2006-12-

01

1868 ccm 51 KW 69 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel WJZ (DW8)

PEUGEOT EXPERT 

Furgonato (222)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

EXPERT Furgonato 

(222)

1996-02-01 

- 1998-05-

01

1905 ccm 68 KW 92 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel D8B 

(XUD9TE)

EXPERT Furgonato 

(222)

1996-02-01 

- 1998-12-

01

1905 ccm 51 KW 70 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel D9B 

(XUD9AU)

EXPERT Furgonato 

(222)

1996-02-01 

- 2000-09-

01

1905 ccm 66 KW 90 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel DHX 

(XUD9TE)

EXPERT Furgonato 

(222)

1996-02-01 

- 2000-09-

01

1581 ccm 58 KW 79 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina 222A2 

(1580 SPI)

EXPERT Furgonato 

(222)

1996-10-01 

- 2000-09-

01

1761 ccm 74 KW 101 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina LFZ 

(XU7JP)

EXPERT Furgonato 

(222)

1998-12-01 

- 2006-12-

01

1868 ccm 51 KW 69 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel WJY 

(DW8B)



EXPERT Furgonato 

(222)

1998-12-01 

- 2006-12-

01

1868 ccm 51 KW 69 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel WJZ (DW8)

EXPERT Furgonato 

(222)

2000-07-01 

- 2006-12-

01

1997 ccm 80 KW 109 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel RHW 

(DW10ATE

D4)

EXPERT Furgonato 

(222)

2000-07-01 

- 2006-12-

01

1997 ccm 80 KW 109 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel RHZ 

(DW10BTE

D)

EXPERT Furgonato 

(222)

2000-07-01 

- 2006-12-

01

1997 ccm 80 KW 109 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel RHZ 

(DW10ATE

D)

EXPERT Furgonato 

(222)

2000-07-01 

- 2006-12-

01

1997 ccm 69 KW 94 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel RHX 

(DW10BTE

D)

EXPERT Furgonato 

(222)

2000-07-01 

- 2006-12-

01

1997 ccm 80 KW 109 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel RHZ 

(DW10BTE

D+)

EXPERT Furgonato 

(222)

2000-07-01 

- 2006-12-

01

1997 ccm 80 KW 109 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel RHZ 

(DW10CTE

D)

EXPERT Furgonato 

(222)

2002-09-01 

- 2006-12-

01

1997 ccm 100 KW 136 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina RFN 

(EW10J4)

PEUGEOT EXPERT 

Pianale piatto/Telaio 

(223)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

EXPERT Pianale 

piatto/Telaio (223)

1996-02-01 

- 1998-05-

01

1905 ccm 68 KW 92 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel D8B 

(XUD9TE)

EXPERT Pianale 

piatto/Telaio (223)

1996-02-01 

- 1998-12-

01

1905 ccm 51 KW 70 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel D9B 

(XUD9AU)

EXPERT Pianale 

piatto/Telaio (223)

1996-02-01 

- 2000-09-

01

1905 ccm 66 KW 90 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel DHX 

(XUD9TE)

EXPERT Pianale 

piatto/Telaio (223)

1996-02-01 

- 2000-09-

01

1581 ccm 58 KW 79 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina 222A2 

(1580 SPI)


